
Organised by

Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Autumn Head UTAH 2014

26th October 2014

Henley-on-Thames

Organised by the Upper Thames Rowing Club
Run under BR Rules
Sunday, October 26th 2014
3000M approx upstream

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Category Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 3 Star & Arrow IM2 8+  9:40.88 - 5.2

2 4 Thames IM2 8+ Rex 9:42.42 1.54 5.2

3 5 Thames IM2 8+ Curtis 10:10.40 29.52 4.9

4 13 UTRC E4X  10:21.86 40.98 4.8

5 15 Thames SEN 4-  10:25.12 44.24 4.8

6 1 City Of Oxford IM2 8+  10:27.18 46.30 4.8

7 12 RUBC E4X  10:30.13 49.25 4.8

8 17 Thames E4+  10:33.02 52.14 4.7

9 14 Henley SEN 4-  10:49.49 1:08.61 4.6

10 25 UWE IM2 4-  10:49.94 1:09.06 4.6

11 24 UTRC IM2 4-  10:50.99 1:10.11 4.6

12 7 Thames NOV 8+  10:52.87 1:11.99 4.6

13 27 UWE IM3 4X  10:59.89 1:19.01 4.5

14 16 UTRC SEN 4-  11:02.41 1:21.53 4.5

15 18 City Of Oxford IM1 4+  11:09.01 1:28.13 4.5

16 22 Maidstone Invicta IM2 4-  11:16.36 1:35.48 4.4

17 21 UWE IM1 4+  11:17.61 1:36.73 4.4

18 30 RUBC NOV 4X  11:18.77 1:37.89 4.4

19 20 UTRC IM1 4+  11:22.70 1:41.82 4.4

20 26 Henley IM3 4X  11:26.19 1:45.31 4.4

21 6 Great Marlow School NOV 8+ GMS 11:39.45 1:58.57 4.3

22 78 Star & Arrow J18 2X Mortimer 11:40.32 1:59.44 4.3

23 72 City Of Oxford IM2 2X Whitbread 11:42.70 2:01.82 4.3

24 77 UWE IM2 2X  11:42.77 2:01.89 4.3

25 31 Star & Arrow NOV 4X  11:43.28 2:02.40 4.3

26 38 UTRC MAS 4+  11:45.23 2:04.35 4.3

27 35 Southampton Uni IM3 4+ Panse 11:48.58 2:07.70 4.2

28 79 Star & Arrow J18 2X Cook 11:49.05 2:08.17 4.2

29 34 Southampton Uni IM3 4+ Martin 11:49.70 2:08.82 4.2

30 29 Henley NOV 4X  11:50.37 2:09.49 4.2

31 80 Star & Arrow J18 2X Norman 11:59.62 2:18.74 4.2

32 45 Tethys WIM2 4X  12:02.54 2:21.66 4.2

33 71 City Of Bristol IM2 2X  12:06.14 2:25.26 4.1

34 46 Henley WJ16 4X  12:06.56 2:25.68 4.1

35 10 Southampton Uni WIM3 8+  12:07.43 2:26.55 4.1

36 74 Guildford IM2 2X  12:19.74 2:38.86 4.1

37 73 City Of Oxford IM2 2X Drohan 12:26.13 2:45.25 4.0

38 81 Star & Arrow J18 2X Golawski 12:26.14 2:45.26 4.0

39 33 Poole IM3 4+  12:28.59 2:47.71 4.0

40 8 Henley MAS 8+  12:28.65 2:47.77 4.0

41 83 UTRC SEN 2- Mottram 12:30.56 2:49.68 4.0

42 11 Tethys WIM3 8+  12:30.61 2:49.73 4.0

43 28 Furnival NOV 4X  12:31.32 2:50.44 4.0

44 48 Henley WNOV 4X  12:31.95 2:51.07 4.0

45 39 Avon County MAS 4-  12:32.21 2:51.33 4.0

46 92 UTRC MAS 2X Sadler 12:37.30 2:56.42 4.0

47 51 Tethys WNOV 4X  12:37.45 2:56.57 4.0

Full Results

Division 1

Rowing Head Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2014 www.mikrotime.com Page 1 of 14



Organised by

Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Autumn Head UTAH 2014

26th October 2014

Henley-on-Thames

48 32 Milton Keynes IM3 4+  12:43.74 3:02.86 3.9

49 64 Tethys WNOV 4+  12:44.73 3:03.85 3.9

50 42 Abingdon WIM2 4X  12:45.18 3:04.30 3.9

51 37 Reading MAS 4+  12:45.67 3:04.79 3.9

52 55 Henley WIM2 4-  12:47.81 3:06.93 3.9

53 41 UTRC MAS 4- Drury 12:48.44 3:07.56 3.9

54 57 OUWBC WIM1 4+  12:50.16 3:09.28 3.9

55 49 RUBC WNOV 4X Dorrington 12:55.83 3:14.95 3.9

56 61 Henley WNOV 4+  12:59.17 3:18.29 3.9

57 53 Wallingford WNOV 4X  13:03.43 3:22.55 3.8

58 59 Henley WJ18 4+  13:04.53 3:23.65 3.8

59 68 Henley WJ16 4+  13:04.56 3:23.68 3.8

60 84 UTRC SEN 2- Manning 13:07.30 3:26.42 3.8

61 58 UWE WIM1 4+  13:07.69 3:26.81 3.8

62 69 LEH WJ16 4+ Reddish 13:10.03 3:29.15 3.8

63 65 Thames WNOV 4+  13:10.44 3:29.56 3.8

64 97 UTRC MAS 2X Knight 13:11.49 3:30.61 3.8

65 91 Abingdon MAS 2X Reeves 13:21.67 3:40.79 3.7

66 40 UTRC MAS 4- Taylor 13:23.53 3:42.65 3.7

67 105 UTRC WMAS 2X  13:24.40 3:43.52 3.7

68 66 UWE WNOV 4+  13:24.54 3:43.66 3.7

69 82 UTRC J18 2X  13:25.81 3:44.93 3.7

70 101 UTRC WSEN 2X  13:26.54 3:45.66 3.7

71 108 Henley J14 4X+ Spiers 13:26.76 3:45.88 3.7

72 94 Lymington MAS 2X Taylor 13:28.10 3:47.22 3.7

73 100 Guildford WSEN 2X  13:32.28 3:51.40 3.7

74 70 LEH WJ16 4+ Cole 13:36.42 3:55.54 3.7

75 112 Henley WJ18 2X  13:37.90 3:57.02 3.7

76 98 Bewl Bridge MAS 2X  13:38.22 3:57.34 3.7

77 86 Falcon J15 2X Garden 13:38.53 3:57.65 3.7

78 9 UTRC MAS 8+ Peperell 13:38.69 3:57.81 3.7

79 2 Southampton Uni IM2 8+  13:42.32 4:01.44 3.6

80 67 GMS WJ16 4+  13:45.54 4:04.66 3.6

81 89 Henley J15 2X Zolkwer 13:57.41 4:16.53 3.6

82 56 Milton Keynes WIM1 4+  13:58.16 4:17.28 3.6

83 50 RUBC WNOV 4X Ambrose 14:02.02 4:21.14 3.6

84 85 Falcon J15 2X Benfeghoul 14:02.92 4:22.04 3.6

85 93 Abingdon MAS 2X Dawes 14:05.01 4:24.13 3.6

86 121 LEH WJ15 2X Jackson 14:06.16 4:25.28 3.5

87 110 GMS WJ18 2X Smythe 14:06.54 4:25.66 3.5

88 129 Henley WJ14 4X+ Parfitt 14:11.13 4:30.25 3.5

89 103 Wallingford WIM2 2X  14:12.17 4:31.29 3.5

90 116 UTRC WJ18 2X Policutt Grey 14:19.36 4:38.48 3.5

91 130 Henley WJ14 4X+ Crick 14:19.40 4:38.52 3.5

92 119 LEH WJ15 2X Taylor 14:20.58 4:39.70 3.5

93 99 Lymington MAS 2X Goodall 14:22.06 4:41.18 3.5

94 63 Southampton WNOV 4+  14:23.31 4:42.43 3.5

95 111 GMS WJ18 2X Reynolds 14:24.19 4:43.31 3.5

96 47 Abingdon WNOV 4X  14:28.31 4:47.43 3.5

97 102 Guildford WIM2 2X  14:52.13 5:11.25 3.4

98 114 UTRC WJ18 2X Seymour 14:57.87 5:16.99 3.3

99 107 GMS J14 4X+  14:59.47 5:18.59 3.3

100 43 Maidenhead WIM2 4X  15:00.25 5:19.37 3.3

101 131 LEH WJ14 4X+ Witt 15:02.24 5:21.36 3.3

102 126 UTRC WIM1 2-  15:02.44 5:21.56 3.3

103 280 Maidenhead WIM3 2X  15:03.86 5:22.98 3.3

104 52 Thames WNOV 4X  15:04.12 5:23.24 3.3

105 60 Falcon WNOV 4+  15:08.46 5:27.58 3.3

106 109 Henley J14 4X+ Peters 15:24.01 5:43.13 3.2

107 104 Henley WMAS 2X  15:24.54 5:43.66 3.2

108 95 Milton Keynes MAS 2X  15:27.18 5:46.30 3.2

109 122 LEH WJ15 2X Snelling 15:34.92 5:54.04 3.2

110 88 GMS J15 2X  15:47.58 6:06.70 3.2

111 117 GMS WJ15 2X  15:51.92 6:11.04 3.2

112 123 LEH WJ15 2X Lawrie 15:53.76 6:12.88 3.1

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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113 127 Falcon WJ14 4X+  16:03.79 6:22.91 3.1

114 90 Henley J15 2X Reid 16:05.96 6:25.08 3.1

115 113 Poole WJ18 2X  16:07.74 6:26.86 3.1

116 133 LEH WJ14 4X+ Nunes 16:46.38 7:05.50 3.0

117 120 LEH WJ15 2X Stuart 16:48.57 7:07.69 3.0

118 124 LEH WJ15 2X Miles 16:49.02 7:08.14 3.0

119 106 Falcon J14 4X+  16:59.57 7:18.69 2.9

120 115 UTRC WJ18 2X Stevens 17:08.40 7:27.52 2.9

121 132 LEH WJ14 4X+ Windmill 17:17.48 7:36.60 2.9

122 87 Falcon J15 2X O Reilly 17:55.98 8:15.10 2.8

 54 UTRC WNOV 4X  NRO -  

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Category Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 181 Thames IM1 8+  9:56.26 - 5.0

2 185 Thames IM3 8+ De Vinols 10:08.10 11.84 4.9

3 182 UWE IM1 8+  10:19.25 22.99 4.8

4 200 Star & Arrow J18 4X Norman 10:26.62 30.36 4.8

5 180 City Of Oxford IM1 8+  10:27.27 31.01 4.8

6 186 Thames IM3 8+ Brooke 10:31.37 35.11 4.8

7 189 Thames E4-  10:36.78 40.52 4.7

8 195 UWE IM2 4X Laney 10:46.27 50.01 4.6

9 183 Nepthys IM3 8+  10:47.30 51.04 4.6

10 197 GMS J18 4X  10:50.59 54.33 4.6

11 201 Star & Arrow J18 4X Cannings 10:50.97 54.71 4.6

12 215 UTRC SEN 4+  10:54.01 57.75 4.6

13 184 Southampton Uni IM3 8+  10:57.17 1:00.91 4.6

14 193 RUBC IM2 4X Williamson 11:00.35 1:04.09 4.5

15 194 RUBC IM2 4X Lewis 11:01.45 1:05.19 4.5

16 190 UTRC E4-  11:06.28 1:10.02 4.5

17 191 UTRC IM1 4-  11:11.57 1:15.31 4.5

18 192 City Of Oxford IM2 4X  11:16.85 1:20.59 4.4

19 187 Thames IM3 8+ Shackleton 11:18.86 1:22.60 4.4

20 255 Henley IM3 2X  11:26.56 1:30.30 4.4

21 204 Star & Arrow J16 4X  11:30.62 1:34.36 4.3

22 198 Henley J18 4X Meyer-O Kane 11:32.46 1:36.20 4.3

23 196 UWE IM2 4X Hicks 11:36.80 1:40.54 4.3

24 252 UTRC E2X  11:37.40 1:41.14 4.3

25 260 UTRC E2-  11:39.61 1:43.35 4.3

26 207 UTRC MAS 4-  11:41.78 1:45.52 4.3

27 218 Southampton Uni IM2 4+ Pearson 11:42.50 1:46.24 4.3

28 216 City Of Oxford IM2 4+  11:47.90 1:51.64 4.2

29 188 UTRC MAS 8+  11:52.74 1:56.48 4.2

30 254 Guildford IM3 2X  11:53.15 1:56.89 4.2

31 220 UTRC IM2 4+  11:53.23 1:56.97 4.2

32 199 Henley J18 4X Frost 12:04.25 2:07.99 4.1

33 258 UTRC IM3 2X  12:05.69 2:09.43 4.1

34 236 UTRC WMAS 4X  12:09.49 2:13.23 4.1

35 302 Tethys WIM1 4X  12:13.21 2:16.95 4.1

36 231 Henley WJ18 4X  12:13.35 2:17.09 4.1

37 234 Henley J15 4X+  12:14.43 2:18.17 4.1

38 209 X-Press MAS 4-  12:14.67 2:18.41 4.1

39 228 RUBC WIM3 4X  12:19.48 2:23.22 4.1

40 259 UWE IM3 2X  12:20.28 2:24.02 4.1

41 232 Falcon J15 4X+  12:22.46 2:26.20 4.0

42 214 Thames WNOV 8+  12:23.43 2:27.17 4.0

43 257 Milton Keynes IM3 2X  12:26.63 2:30.37 4.0

44 208 Broxbourne MAS 4-  12:33.49 2:37.23 4.0

45 202 UTRC J18 4X  12:33.61 2:37.35 4.0

46 222 Abingdon WIM1 4X  12:36.89 2:40.63 4.0

47 212 Henley WNOV 8+  12:38.02 2:41.76 4.0

48 240 Henley WJ15 4X+  12:43.78 2:47.52 3.9

49 248 Tethys WIM3 4+ Hammer 12:43.96 2:47.70 3.9

Division 2

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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50 263 Henley MAS 2-  12:44.50 2:48.24 3.9

51 211 GMS WNOV 8+  12:46.79 2:50.53 3.9

52 206 Maidenhead MAS 4X  12:47.31 2:51.05 3.9

53 221 GMS J16 4+  12:49.22 2:52.96 3.9

54 245 OUWBC WIM3 4+  12:50.44 2:54.18 3.9

55 256 Lymington IM3 2X  12:53.35 2:57.09 3.9

56 253 Abingdon IM3 2X  12:58.78 3:02.52 3.9

57 288 Henley WJ16 2X Wiggins 13:00.57 3:04.31 3.8

58 205 Abingdon MAS 4X  13:02.29 3:06.03 3.8

59 217 Furnival IM2 4+  13:10.54 3:14.28 3.8

60 265 UTRC MAS 2- Ewans 13:10.91 3:14.65 3.8

61 246 Southampton WIM3 4+ Jessett 13:12.85 3:16.59 3.8

62 269 BTC Soton MAS 2X  13:14.91 3:18.65 3.8

63 224 RUBC WIM1 4X  13:16.85 3:20.59 3.8

64 250 UWE WIM3 4+  13:18.22 3:21.96 3.8

65 287 Henley WJ16 2X Kay 13:18.40 3:22.14 3.8

66 243 Henley WIM2 4+  13:18.60 3:22.34 3.8

67 275 Guildford WIM1 2X  13:20.12 3:23.86 3.7

68 281 Tethys WIM3 2X  13:21.86 3:25.60 3.7

69 276 Henley WIM1 2X  13:23.50 3:27.24 3.7

70 247 Southampton WIM3 4+ Cattermole 13:24.86 3:28.60 3.7

71 249 Tethys WIM3 4+ Mieszkowska 13:25.58 3:29.32 3.7

72 227 Tethys WIM3 4X  13:26.35 3:30.09 3.7

73 261 Furnival IM3 2-  13:29.51 3:33.25 3.7

74 230 GMS WJ18 4X  13:38.07 3:41.81 3.7

75 241 LEH WJ15 4X+ Breeze 13:39.36 3:43.10 3.7

76 285 Tethys WNOV 2X  13:39.92 3:43.66 3.7

77 210 Falcon WNOV 8+  13:46.80 3:50.54 3.6

78 233 GMS J15 4X+  13:55.74 3:59.48 3.6

79 271 Guildford MAS 2X  13:56.38 4:00.12 3.6

80 225 Wallingford WIM1 4X  13:58.27 4:02.01 3.6

81 213 LEH WNOV 8+  13:59.00 4:02.74 3.6

82 244 UWE WIM2 4+  14:01.42 4:05.16 3.6

83 282 Wallingford WIM3 2X  14:08.08 4:11.82 3.5

84 266 Lymington NOV 2X  14:09.39 4:13.13 3.5

85 251 Milton Keynes WMAS 4+ Time Only 14:10.70 4:14.44 3.5

86 286 Wallingford WNOV 2X  14:13.22 4:16.96 3.5

87 296 LEH WJ16 2- Cole 14:18.48 4:22.22 3.5

88 278 UTRC WIM1 2X  14:19.53 4:23.27 3.5

89 262 Poole MAS 2-  14:20.11 4:23.85 3.5

90 284 Southampton Uni WNOV 2X  14:26.74 4:30.48 3.5

91 274 BTC Soton MAS 2X  14:34.99 4:38.73 3.4

92 293 Henley J14 2X Spiers 14:36.55 4:40.29 3.4

93 292 GMS J14 2X  14:36.62 4:40.36 3.4

94 229 UTRC WIM3 4X  14:37.29 4:41.03 3.4

95 237 Henley WMAS 4X Bennett 14:37.93 4:41.67 3.4

96 289 LEH WJ16 2X  14:41.49 4:45.23 3.4

97 283 LEH WNOV 2X  14:42.50 4:46.24 3.4

98 226 Abingdon WIM3 4X  14:44.44 4:48.18 3.4

99 239 Maidenhead WMAS 4X  14:46.23 4:49.97 3.4

100 290 UTRC WJ16 2X  14:49.76 4:53.50 3.4

101 279 Guildford WIM3 2X  15:01.39 5:05.13 3.3

102 295 Henley WJ16 2-  15:02.60 5:06.34 3.3

103 301 UTRC WJ14 2X  15:03.83 5:07.57 3.3

104 294 Henley J14 2X Peters 15:05.89 5:09.63 3.3

105 235 Poole J15 4X+  15:22.70 5:26.44 3.3

106 273 UTRC MAS 2X  15:26.69 5:30.43 3.2

107 268 PCRC MAS 2X  15:51.84 5:55.58 3.2

108 298 LEH WJ16 2- George 15:52.95 5:56.69 3.1

109 300 Falcon WJ14 2X Lobreglio 15:58.34 6:02.08 3.1

110 297 LEH WJ16 2- Henshaw 16:13.97 6:17.71 3.1

111 272 Royal Chester MAS 2X  16:23.18 6:26.92 3.1

112 242 LEH WJ15 4X+ Marlow 16:47.61 6:51.35 3.0

113 299 Falcon WJ14 2X Chambers 17:41.63 7:45.37 2.8

114 291 Falcon J14 2X  17:41.70 7:45.44 2.8

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 1 IM2 8+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 3 Star & Arrow  9:40.88 - 5.2

2 4 Thames Rex 9:42.42 1.54 5.2
3 5 Thames Curtis 10:10.40 29.52 4.9

4 1 City Of Oxford  10:27.18 46.30 4.8

5 2 Southampton Uni  13:42.32 4:01.44 3.6

Race 2 NOV 8+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 7 Thames  10:52.87 - 4.6

2 6 Great Marlow School GMS 11:39.45 46.58 4.3

Race 3 MAS 8+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 188 UTRC  11:52.74 - 4.2

2 8 Henley  12:28.65 35.91 4.0

3 9 UTRC Peperell 13:38.69 1:45.95 3.7

Race 4 WIM3 8+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 10 Southampton Uni  12:07.43 - 4.1

2 11 Tethys  12:30.61 23.18 4.0

Race 5 E4X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 13 UTRC  10:21.86 - 4.8

2 12 RUBC  10:30.13 8.27 4.8

Race 6 SEN 4-

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 15 Thames  10:25.12 - 4.8

2 14 Henley  10:49.49 24.37 4.6

3 16 UTRC  11:02.41 37.29 4.5

Race 7 E4+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 17 Thames  10:33.02 - 4.7

Race 8 IM1 4+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 18 City Of Oxford  11:09.01 - 4.5

2 21 UWE  11:17.61 8.60 4.4

3 20 UTRC  11:22.70 13.69 4.4

Race 9 IM2 4-

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 25 UWE  10:49.94 - 4.6

2 24 UTRC  10:50.99 1.05 4.6

3 22 Maidstone Invicta  11:16.36 26.42 4.4

Category Listing

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 10 IM3 4X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 27 UWE  10:59.89 - 4.5

2 26 Henley  11:26.19 26.30 4.4

Race 11 NOV 4X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 30 RUBC  11:18.77 - 4.4

2 31 Star & Arrow  11:43.28 24.51 4.3

3 29 Henley  11:50.37 31.60 4.2

4 28 Furnival  12:31.32 1:12.55 4.0

Race 12 IM3 4+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 35 Southampton Uni Panse 11:48.58 - 4.2

2 34 Southampton Uni Martin 11:49.70 1.12 4.2

3 33 Poole  12:28.59 40.01 4.0

4 32 Milton Keynes  12:43.74 55.16 3.9

Race 13 MAS 4+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 38 UTRC  11:45.23 - 4.3

2 37 Reading  12:45.67 1:00.44 3.9

Race 14 MAS 4-

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 207 UTRC  11:41.78 - 4.3

2 209 X-Press  12:14.67 32.89 4.1

3 39 Avon County  12:32.21 50.43 4.0

4 208 Broxbourne  12:33.49 51.71 4.0

5 41 UTRC Drury 12:48.44 1:06.66 3.9

6 40 UTRC Taylor 13:23.53 1:41.75 3.7

Race 15 WIM2 4X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 45 Tethys  12:02.54 - 4.2

2 42 Abingdon  12:45.18 42.64 3.9

3 43 Maidenhead  15:00.25 2:57.71 3.3

Race 16 WJ16 4X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 46 Henley  12:06.56 - 4.1

Race 17 WNOV 4X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 48 Henley  12:31.95 - 4.0

2 51 Tethys  12:37.45 5.50 4.0

3 49 RUBC Dorrington 12:55.83 23.88 3.9

4 53 Wallingford  13:03.43 31.48 3.8

5 50 RUBC Ambrose 14:02.02 1:30.07 3.6

6 47 Abingdon  14:28.31 1:56.36 3.5

7 52 Thames  15:04.12 2:32.17 3.3

 54 UTRC  NRO -  

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Race 18 WIM2 4-

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 55 Henley  12:47.81 - 3.9

Race 19 WIM1 4+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 57 OUWBC  12:50.16 - 3.9

2 58 UWE  13:07.69 17.53 3.8

3 56 Milton Keynes  13:58.16 1:08.00 3.6

Race 20 WJ18 4+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 59 Henley  13:04.53 - 3.8

Race 21 WNOV 4+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 64 Tethys  12:44.73 - 3.9

2 61 Henley  12:59.17 14.44 3.9

3 65 Thames  13:10.44 25.71 3.8

4 66 UWE  13:24.54 39.81 3.7

5 63 Southampton  14:23.31 1:38.58 3.5

6 60 Falcon  15:08.46 2:23.73 3.3

Race 22 WJ16 4+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 68 Henley  13:04.56 - 3.8

2 69 LEH Reddish 13:10.03 5.47 3.8

3 70 LEH Cole 13:36.42 31.86 3.7

4 67 GMS  13:45.54 40.98 3.6

Race 23 IM2 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 72 City Of Oxford Whitbread 11:42.70 - 4.3

2 77 UWE  11:42.77 0.07 4.3

3 71 City Of Bristol  12:06.14 23.44 4.1

4 74 Guildford  12:19.74 37.04 4.1

5 73 City Of Oxford Drohan 12:26.13 43.43 4.0

Race 24 J18 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 78 Star & Arrow Mortimer 11:40.32 - 4.3

2 79 Star & Arrow Cook 11:49.05 8.73 4.2

3 80 Star & Arrow Norman 11:59.62 19.30 4.2

4 81 Star & Arrow Golawski 12:26.14 45.82 4.0

5 82 UTRC  13:25.81 1:45.49 3.7

Race 25 SEN 2-

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 83 UTRC Mottram 12:30.56 - 4.0

2 84 UTRC Manning 13:07.30 36.74 3.8

Rowing Head Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2014 www.mikrotime.com Page 7 of 14



Organised by

Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Autumn Head UTAH 2014

26th October 2014

Henley-on-Thames

Race 26 J15 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 86 Falcon Garden 13:38.53 - 3.7

2 89 Henley Zolkwer 13:57.41 18.88 3.6

3 85 Falcon Benfeghoul 14:02.92 24.39 3.6

4 88 GMS  15:47.58 2:09.05 3.2

5 90 Henley Reid 16:05.96 2:27.43 3.1

6 87 Falcon O Reilly 17:55.98 4:17.45 2.8

Race 27 MAS 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 92 UTRC Sadler 12:37.30 - 4.0

2 97 UTRC Knight 13:11.49 34.19 3.8

3 269 BTC Soton  13:14.91 37.61 3.8

4 91 Abingdon Reeves 13:21.67 44.37 3.7

5 94 Lymington Taylor 13:28.10 50.80 3.7

6 98 Bewl Bridge  13:38.22 1:00.92 3.7

7 271 Guildford  13:56.38 1:19.08 3.6

8 93 Abingdon Dawes 14:05.01 1:27.71 3.6

9 99 Lymington Goodall 14:22.06 1:44.76 3.5

10 274 BTC Soton  14:34.99 1:57.69 3.4

11 273 UTRC  15:26.69 2:49.39 3.2

12 95 Milton Keynes  15:27.18 2:49.88 3.2

13 268 PCRC  15:51.84 3:14.54 3.2

14 272 Royal Chester  16:23.18 3:45.88 3.1

Race 28 WSEN 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 101 UTRC  13:26.54 - 3.7

2 100 Guildford  13:32.28 5.74 3.7

Race 29 WIM2 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 103 Wallingford  14:12.17 - 3.5

2 102 Guildford  14:52.13 39.96 3.4

Race 30 WMAS 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 105 UTRC  13:24.40 - 3.7

2 104 Henley  15:24.54 2:00.14 3.2

Race 31 J14 4X+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 108 Henley Spiers 13:26.76 - 3.7

2 107 GMS  14:59.47 1:32.71 3.3

3 109 Henley Peters 15:24.01 1:57.25 3.2

4 106 Falcon  16:59.57 3:32.81 2.9

Race 32 WJ18 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 112 Henley  13:37.90 - 3.7

2 110 GMS Smythe 14:06.54 28.64 3.5

3 116 UTRC Policutt Grey 14:19.36 41.46 3.5

4 111 GMS Reynolds 14:24.19 46.29 3.5

5 114 UTRC Seymour 14:57.87 1:19.97 3.3

6 113 Poole  16:07.74 2:29.84 3.1

7 115 UTRC Stevens 17:08.40 3:30.50 2.9

Rowing Head Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2014 www.mikrotime.com Page 8 of 14



Organised by

Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Autumn Head UTAH 2014

26th October 2014

Henley-on-Thames

Race 33 WJ15 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 121 LEH Jackson 14:06.16 - 3.5

2 119 LEH Taylor 14:20.58 14.42 3.5

3 122 LEH Snelling 15:34.92 1:28.76 3.2

4 117 GMS  15:51.92 1:45.76 3.2

5 123 LEH Lawrie 15:53.76 1:47.60 3.1

6 120 LEH Stuart 16:48.57 2:42.41 3.0

7 124 LEH Miles 16:49.02 2:42.86 3.0

Race 34 WIM1 2-

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 126 UTRC  15:02.44 - 3.3

Race 35 WJ14 4X+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 129 Henley Parfitt 14:11.13 - 3.5

2 130 Henley Crick 14:19.40 8.27 3.5

3 131 LEH Witt 15:02.24 51.11 3.3

4 127 Falcon  16:03.79 1:52.66 3.1

5 133 LEH Nunes 16:46.38 2:35.25 3.0

6 132 LEH Windmill 17:17.48 3:06.35 2.9

Race 36 IM1 8+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 181 Thames  9:56.26 - 5.0

2 182 UWE  10:19.25 22.99 4.8

3 180 City Of Oxford  10:27.27 31.01 4.8

Race 37 IM3 8+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 185 Thames De Vinols 10:08.10 - 4.9

2 186 Thames Brooke 10:31.37 23.27 4.8

3 183 Nepthys  10:47.30 39.20 4.6

4 184 Southampton Uni  10:57.17 49.07 4.6

5 187 Thames Shackleton 11:18.86 1:10.76 4.4

Race 38 WNOV 8+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 214 Thames  12:23.43 - 4.0

2 212 Henley  12:38.02 14.59 4.0

3 211 GMS  12:46.79 23.36 3.9

4 210 Falcon  13:46.80 1:23.37 3.6

5 213 LEH  13:59.00 1:35.57 3.6

Race 39 E4-

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 189 Thames  10:36.78 - 4.7

2 190 UTRC  11:06.28 29.50 4.5

Race 40 IM1 4-

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 191 UTRC  11:11.57 - 4.5

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Organised by

Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Autumn Head UTAH 2014

26th October 2014

Henley-on-Thames

Race 41 IM2 4X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 195 UWE Laney 10:46.27 - 4.6

2 193 RUBC Williamson 11:00.35 14.08 4.5

3 194 RUBC Lewis 11:01.45 15.18 4.5

4 192 City Of Oxford  11:16.85 30.58 4.4

5 196 UWE Hicks 11:36.80 50.53 4.3

Race 42 J18 4X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 200 Star & Arrow Norman 10:26.62 - 4.8

2 197 GMS  10:50.59 23.97 4.6

3 201 Star & Arrow Cannings 10:50.97 24.35 4.6

4 198 Henley Meyer-O Kane 11:32.46 1:05.84 4.3

5 199 Henley Frost 12:04.25 1:37.63 4.1

6 202 UTRC  12:33.61 2:06.99 4.0

Race 43 J16 4X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 204 Star & Arrow  11:30.62 - 4.3

Race 44 SEN 4+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 215 UTRC  10:54.01 - 4.6

Race 45 IM2 4+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 218 Southampton Uni Pearson 11:42.50 - 4.3

2 216 City Of Oxford  11:47.90 5.40 4.2

3 220 UTRC  11:53.23 10.73 4.2

4 217 Furnival  13:10.54 1:28.04 3.8

Race 46 J16 4+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 221 GMS  12:49.22 - 3.9

Race 47 MAS 4X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 206 Maidenhead  12:47.31 - 3.9

2 205 Abingdon  13:02.29 14.98 3.8

Race 48 WJ18 4X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 231 Henley  12:13.35 - 4.1

2 230 GMS  13:38.07 1:24.72 3.7

Race 49 WIM1 4X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 302 Tethys  12:13.21 - 4.1

2 222 Abingdon  12:36.89 23.68 4.0

3 224 RUBC  13:16.85 1:03.64 3.8

4 225 Wallingford  13:58.27 1:45.06 3.6

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Organised by

Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Autumn Head UTAH 2014

26th October 2014

Henley-on-Thames

Race 50 WIM3 4X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 228 RUBC  12:19.48 - 4.1

2 227 Tethys  13:26.35 1:06.87 3.7

3 229 UTRC  14:37.29 2:17.81 3.4

4 226 Abingdon  14:44.44 2:24.96 3.4

Race 51 J15 4X+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 234 Henley  12:14.43 - 4.1

2 232 Falcon  12:22.46 8.03 4.0

3 233 GMS  13:55.74 1:41.31 3.6

4 235 Poole  15:22.70 3:08.27 3.3

Race 52 WMAS 4X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 236 UTRC  12:09.49 - 4.1

2 237 Henley Bennett 14:37.93 2:28.44 3.4

3 239 Maidenhead  14:46.23 2:36.74 3.4

Race 53 WJ15 4X+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 240 Henley  12:43.78 - 3.9

2 241 LEH Breeze 13:39.36 55.58 3.7

3 242 LEH Marlow 16:47.61 4:03.83 3.0

Race 54 WIM2 4+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 243 Henley  13:18.60 - 3.8

2 244 UWE  14:01.42 42.82 3.6

Race 55 WIM3 4+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 248 Tethys Hammer 12:43.96 - 3.9

2 245 OUWBC  12:50.44 6.48 3.9

3 246 Southampton Jessett 13:12.85 28.89 3.8

4 250 UWE  13:18.22 34.26 3.8

5 247 Southampton Cattermole 13:24.86 40.90 3.7

6 249 Tethys Mieszkowska 13:25.58 41.62 3.7

Race 56 WMAS 4+

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 251 Milton Keynes Time Only 14:10.70 - 3.5

Race 57 E2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 252 UTRC  11:37.40 - 4.3

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Organised by

Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Autumn Head UTAH 2014

26th October 2014

Henley-on-Thames

Race 58 IM3 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 255 Henley  11:26.56 - 4.4

2 254 Guildford  11:53.15 26.59 4.2

3 258 UTRC  12:05.69 39.13 4.1

4 259 UWE  12:20.28 53.72 4.1

5 257 Milton Keynes  12:26.63 1:00.07 4.0

6 256 Lymington  12:53.35 1:26.79 3.9

7 253 Abingdon  12:58.78 1:32.22 3.9

Race 59 E2-

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 260 UTRC  11:39.61 - 4.3

Race 60 IM3 2-

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 261 Furnival  13:29.51 - 3.7

Race 61 MAS 2-

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 263 Henley  12:44.50 - 3.9

2 265 UTRC Ewans 13:10.91 26.41 3.8

3 262 Poole  14:20.11 1:35.61 3.5

Race 62 NOV 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 266 Lymington  14:09.39 - 3.5

Race 63 WIM1 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 275 Guildford  13:20.12 - 3.7

2 276 Henley  13:23.50 3.38 3.7

3 278 UTRC  14:19.53 59.41 3.5

Race 64 WIM3 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 281 Tethys  13:21.86 - 3.7

2 282 Wallingford  14:08.08 46.22 3.5

3 279 Guildford  15:01.39 1:39.53 3.3

4 280 Maidenhead  15:03.86 1:42.00 3.3

Race 65 WNOV 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 285 Tethys  13:39.92 - 3.7

2 286 Wallingford  14:13.22 33.30 3.5

3 284 Southampton Uni  14:26.74 46.82 3.5

4 283 LEH  14:42.50 1:02.58 3.4

Race 66 WJ16 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 288 Henley Wiggins 13:00.57 - 3.8

2 287 Henley Kay 13:18.40 17.83 3.8

3 289 LEH  14:41.49 1:40.92 3.4

4 290 UTRC  14:49.76 1:49.19 3.4

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Organised by

Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Autumn Head UTAH 2014

26th October 2014

Henley-on-Thames

Race 67 J14 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 293 Henley Spiers 14:36.55 - 3.4

2 292 GMS  14:36.62 0.07 3.4

3 294 Henley Peters 15:05.89 29.34 3.3

4 291 Falcon  17:41.70 3:05.15 2.8

Race 68 WJ16 2-

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 296 LEH Cole 14:18.48 - 3.5

2 295 Henley  15:02.60 44.12 3.3

3 298 LEH George 15:52.95 1:34.47 3.1

4 297 LEH Henshaw 16:13.97 1:55.49 3.1

Race 69 WJ14 2X

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew Time Margin M/Sec

1 301 UTRC  15:03.83 - 3.3

2 300 Falcon Lobreglio 15:58.34 54.51 3.1

3 299 Falcon Chambers 17:41.63 2:37.80 2.8

Race 3H MAS 8+ Handicapped Times

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew H-Time Status M/Sec

1 188 UTRC   10:17 G 4.2

2 8 Henley   12:09 C 4.0

3 9 UTRC Peperell 12:21 F 3.7

Race 13H MAS 4+ Handicapped Times

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew H-Time Status M/Sec

1 38 UTRC   11:07 D 4.3

2 37 Reading   11:51 E 3.9

Race 14H MAS 4- Handicapped Times

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew H-Time Status M/Sec

1 39 Avon County   10:26 G 4.0

2 41 UTRC Drury 11:06 G 3.9

3 207 UTRC   11:22 C 4.3

4 209 X-Press   11:37 D 4.1

5 40 UTRC Taylor 11:41 G 3.7

6 208 Broxbourne   12:13 C 4.0

Masters Handicap Listing

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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Organised by

Upper Thames Rowing Club

Results for UTRC

Autumn Head UTAH 2014

26th October 2014

Henley-on-Thames

Race 27H MAS 2X Handicapped Times

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew H-Time Status M/Sec

1 269 BTC Soton   11:32 G 3.8

2 271 Guildford   12:09 G 3.6

3 274 BTC Soton   12:14 H 3.4

4 92 UTRC Sadler 12:15 C 4.0

5 97 UTRC Knight 12:30 D 3.8

6 98 Bewl Bridge   12:37 E 3.7

7 94 Lymington Taylor 12:47 D 3.7

8 91 Abingdon Reeves 13:00 C 3.7

9 99 Lymington Goodall 13:21 E 3.5

10 93 Abingdon Dawes 13:22 D 3.6

11 273 UTRC   13:35 G 3.2

12 95 Milton Keynes   14:42 D 3.2

13 268 PCRC   14:22 F 3.2

14 272 Royal Chester   14:25 G 3.1

Race 30H WMAS 2X Handicapped Times

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew H-Time Status M/Sec

1 105 UTRC   13:02 C 3.7

2 104 Henley   15:00 C 3.2

Race 47H MAS 4X Handicapped Times

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew H-Time Status M/Sec

1 206 Maidenhead   11:29 F 3.9

2 205 Abingdon   12:04 E 3.8

Race 52H WMAS 4X Handicapped Times

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew H-Time Status M/Sec

1 236 UTRC   11:49 C 4.1

2 237 Henley Bennett 13:55 D 3.4

3 239 Maidenhead   14:01 D 3.4

Race 56H WMAS 4+ Handicapped Times

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew H-Time Status M/Sec

1 251 Milton Keynes Time Only 13:47 C 3.5

Race 61H MAS 2- Handicapped Times

Posn Bib Club/Organisation Crew H-Time Status M/Sec

1 265 UTRC Ewans 11:52 F 3.8

2 263 Henley   12:04 D 3.9

3 262 Poole   13:57 C 3.5

Rowing Head Timing and Results
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